273
European Products Catalogue 2019
BUILDING
AUTOMATION
PRODUCTS
PROGRAMMABLE
CONTROLLERS
VMA16 / VMA18 /

PRODUCTS
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
VMA16 (32-BIT), VMA18 AND VMA1930 SERIES
CODES DESCRIPTION
MS-VMA1615-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI and 2 BO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and SA Bus
MS-VMA1626-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller and Actuator, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and SA Bus; (No DPT)
MS-VMA1628-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller and DPT, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and SA Bus (No Actuator)
MS-VMA1630-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and SA Bus
MS-VMA1656-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller and Actuator, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and SA Bus, Integrated
Ball Valve Linkage
MS-VMA1826-1
32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller and Actuator, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and SA Bus; Includes
cable adapters for use when replacing VMA14xx Series controllers. Recommended replacement for VMA1440
controller (No DPT)
MS-VMA1832-1
32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI and 2 BO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and SA Bus, includes cable
adapters for use when replacing VMA14xx Series controllers. Recommended replacement for VMA1410,
VMA1415, or VMA1420 controller.
MS-VMA1930-0 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; and SA Sensor Port; Integral
Real-time Clock; 2 Ethernet Ports for BACnet/IP Communications
VMA16 (32-BIT) ACCESSORIES (PART 1/2)
CODES DESCRIPTION
IOM Series Refer to the Metasys® System Field Equipment Controllers and Related Products Product Bulletin

PRODUCTS
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
VMA16 (32-BIT) ACCESSORIES (PART 2/2)
CODES DESCRIPTION
AP-TBK1003-0 3-Position Screw Terminal that Plugs onto VMA Output Point Spade Lugs
AP-TBK4SA-0 Replacement MS/TP SA Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Brown (Bulk Pack of 10)
AP-TBK4FC-0 Replacement MS/TP FC Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector (Bulk Pack of 10)
AP-TBK3PW-0 Replacement Power Terminal, 3-Position Connector, Gray (Bulk Pack of 10)
AP-TBK2PW-0 Replacement Power Terminal, 2-Position Connector, Gray (Bulk Pack of 10)
AS-CBLTSTAT-0 Cable adapter for connection to 8-pin TE-6700 Series sensors
AS-CBLVMA-1 Cable Adapter, 8-Pin Female Socket to 6-Pin Male Jack (Bulk Pack of 10)
AS-CBLVMA-2 Cable Adapter, 8-Pin Female Socket to 8-Pin Male Jack with 6-Pin Female Socket for Wireless Commissioning
Converter (Bulk Pack of 10)
MS-TBKLV03-0 Terminal Block Kit - FAC Line Voltage AC Power - 3 Pieces
MS-TBKRO02-0 Terminal Block Kit - FAC 2-Position Relay Output - 9 Pieces
MS-TBKRO03-0 Terminal Block Kit - FAC 3-Position Relay Output - 6 Pieces
MS-TBKCO04-0 Terminal Block Kit - FAC 4-Position Configurable Output - 6 Pieces
MS-TBKUI04-0 Terminal Block Kit - FAC 4-Position Universal Input - 3 Pieces
MS-TBKUI05-0 Terminal Block Kit - FAC 4-Position Universal Input - 3 Pieces
NS-WALLPLATE-0 Network Sensor Wall Plate
F-1000-325 Replacement Barbed Fitting for use on VMA1615, VMA1630, and VMA1832 for Connecting Tubing (Bulk Pack
of 10)
F-1000-326